ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
  RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK : RADOUR
DISTRICT : YAMUNA NAGAR
YEAR : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

Measurin
g (m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
1. GWL-06-076-00564-00033479-002 Alahar_33479 Alahar
On The Road
Alahar Kanjnu
Road
30.0515 77.2181 Bore Well 266

30.0208 77.1014 Piezometer 266
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 72 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4. HR_GW_936 Amloha_33481 Amloha
Govt. Primary
School, Almoha
30.0627 77.1154 Piezometer 270
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 71 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
5. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Antawa _1 Antawa_33482 Antawa Rampal 30.1048 77.1276 Tube Well 272
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.18 76 0.14 WQ Manual Atal Jal
6. GWL-06-076-00564-00033483-001 Baindi_33483 Baindi Satpal,S House 30.0898 77.1686 Bore Well 272
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.50 61 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
7. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Baindi _1 Baindi_33483 Baindi Balwan 30.0873 77.1620 Tube Well 272
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.23 84 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
8. GWL-06-076-00564-00033484-001 Bakana_33484 Bakana Govt. School 30.0637 77.1548 Bore Well 276
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.12 46 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
9. ABY_YMR_RAD_Bakana _1 Bakana_33484 Bakana Manohar Lal 30.0574 77.1568 Tube Well 272
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.21 55 0.13 WQ Manual Atal Jal
10. GWL-06-076-00564-00033486-002 Bapoli_33486 Bapoli Bhure Ka Tubwell 30.0285 77.1208 Bore Well 270
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.58 76 0.15 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
11. ABY_YMR_RAD_bapuoli _1 Bapoli_33486 Bapouli Gurjeet 30.0278 77.1215 Tube Well 267
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.58 76 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
12. GWL-06-076-00564-00033487-002 Barheri_33487 Barheri
Near Manga Ram
House
30.0077 77.2148
Hand
Pump
264
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.12 37 0.10 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
13. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Barheri _1 Barheri_33487 Barheri Ashok 30.0073 77.2081 Tube Well 261
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.17 36 0.17 WQ Manual Atal Jal
14. GWL-06-076-00564-00033488-002 Barsan_33488 Barsan
Near Jai Singh
House
30.0404 77.2414 Bore Well 266
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.18 37 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
15. ABY_YMR_RAD_Barsan _1 Barsan_33488 Barsan Jai Singh 30.0372 77.2332 Tube Well 264
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.14 15 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
16. GWL-06-076-00564-00033489-001 Basant Pura_33489 Basantpura Mansingh, House 30.0968 77.1365 Bore Well 273
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.47 48 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
17. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Basantpura _1 Basant Pura_33489 Basantpura Ram Kumar 30.0989 77.1389 Tube Well 274
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.22 79 0.13 WQ Manual Atal Jal
18. GWL-06-076-00564-00033490-001 Bhagu Majra_33490 Bhagu Majra Mohit'S Home 30.1185 77.1277 Bore Well 273
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.20 42 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

Measurin
g (m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
20. GWL-06-076-00564-00033491-001 Bhagwangarh_33491 Bhagvangarh Guga Madi 30.0088 77.1615 Dug Well 259 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.50 32 1.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
21. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Bhagwangarh _1 Bhagwangarh_33491 Bhagwangarh Ranjeet Singh 30.0010 77.1556 Tube Well 258 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.77 45 0.55 WQ Manual Atal Jal
22. HR_GW_937 Bubka_33492 Bubka Govt. Middle
School, Bubka
30.0407 77.1234 Piezometer 269 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 59 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
23. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Chamrori _1 Chamrori_33493 Chamrori Vedparkash 30.0593 77.1330 Tube Well 270 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.30 67 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
24. GWL-06-076-00564-00033494-001 Chhari_33494 Chhari Jagmal,S Tubewell 30.0841 77.1377 Bore Well 273 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.30 86 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
25. ABY_YMR_RAD_chari _1 Chhari_33494 Chhari Chotu Ram 30.0950 77.1412 Tube Well 274 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.40 76 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
26. GWL-06-076-00564-00033495-001 Daulat Pur_33495 Daulatpur Kaka,S Borrwell 30.0918 77.1102 Bore Well 272 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.10 91 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
27. ABY_YMR_RAD_Daulatpur _1 Daulat Pur_33495 Daulat Pur Isham Singh 30.0929 77.1098 Tube Well 272 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.10 91 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
28. GWL-06-076-00564-00265544-002 Dhanupura_265544 Dhanupura Panchayat Bhavan 30.0644 77.1048 Tube Well 270 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.25 50 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
29. ABY_YMR_RAD_Dhanpura _1 Dhanupura_265544 Dhanupura Ram Nath 30.0648 77.1075 Tube Well 266 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.23 91 0.18 WQ Manual Atal Jal
30. HR_GW_933 Dholi_33496 Dholi Govt. Primary
School,Dholi
30.0767 77.1227 Piezometer 271 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 72 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
31. GWL-06-076-00564-00033497-002 Dholra_33497 Dhaulra Ravidas Mandir 30.0095 77.1253 Bore Well 265 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.25 73 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
32. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Dholera _1 Dholra_33497 Dholra Sanjeev 30.0048 77.1287 Tube Well 261 Semi confined

0.50 73 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
36. HR_GW_940 Gumthala_33501 Gumthala
Govt. Sen. Sec.
School
29.9598 77.2050 Piezometer 261
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 74 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
37. HR_GW_921 Hartan_33502 Hartan
Community Hall,
Hartan
30.1042 77.1096 Piezometer 271
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 77 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
38. GWL-06-076-00564-00033503-002 Hiran Chappar_33503 Hiran Chappar Shiv Temple 30.1036 77.0953 Tube Well 270
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.70 50 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
39. ABY_YMR_RAD_Hirran chapper _1 Hiran Chappar_33503 Hiran Chappar Gurmale 30.0984 77.0980 Tube Well 271
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.30 113 0.16 WQ Manual Atal Jal
40. GWL-06-076-00564-00245505-001 Ismailpur_245505 Ismailpur Main Road 30.1211 77.1792 Bore Well 275
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.32 98 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

m
Agency
42. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Jathlana _1 Jathlana_33505 Jathlana Mandir Bara 30.0103 77.2390 Tube Well 264 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.31 81 0.66 WQ Manual Atal Jal
43. HR_GW_922 Jhaguri_33504 Jhaguri Govt. Primary
School,Jhaguri
30.1079 77.1670 Piezometer 276 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 64 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
44. HR_GW_941 Jubbal_33507 Jubbal Govt. Primary
School, Jubbal
30.0571 77.1804 Piezometer 271 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 72 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
45. GWL-06-076-00564-00033508-001 Kandroli_33508 Kandroli Aman K Ghar K
Pass
29.9707 77.1811 Dug Well 258 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.55 34 1.35 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
46. ABY_YMR_RAD_Kandroli _1 Kandroli_33508 Kandroli Rinku Sharma 29.9682 77.1888 Tube Well 257 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.35 21 0.62 WQ Manual Atal Jal
47. HR_GW_923 Kanjnu_33509 Kanjanu Govt. Middle
School,Kanjanu
30.0416 77.1757 Piezometer 266 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 73 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
48. HR_GW_924 Karera M.T._33510 Karera Mt Govt. Middle
School, Karera Mt
30.0079 77.2257 Piezometer 265 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 65 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
49. GWL-06-076-00564-00298080-001 Kartarpur_298080 Kartarpur Panchayati 30.0250 77.2067 Tube Well 265 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.35 35 0.30 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
50. ABY_YMR_RAD_Katarpur _1 Kartarpur_298080 Kartarpur Amarpal Kaushik 30.0231 77.2114 Tube Well 264 Semi confined

Barhaman
Govt. Primary
School, Kherki
Barhman
30.0633 77.0897 Piezometer 270
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 73 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
55. HR_GW_926 Lakshi Bans_33515 Lakshi Bans
Panchyat Bhawan,
Lakshi Bans
30.0383 77.2271 Piezometer 267
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 76 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
56. GWL-06-076-00564-00033516-001 Lal Chappar_33516 Lal Chapper Virender Rana 29.9959 77.2243 Dug Well 263
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.45 38 1.55 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
57. ABY_YMR_RAD_Lal chapper _1 Lal Chappar_33516 Lal Chappar Mukhtyar Singh 29.9960 77.2269 Tube Well 262
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.50 15 0.90 WQ Manual Atal Jal
58. GWL-06-076-00564-00033517-002 Madhu Bans_33517 Madhubans Near Shiv Mandir 30.0069 77.2031 Bore Well 266
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.50 37 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

0.23 55 0.90 WQ Manual Atal Jal
65. HR_GW_928 Nachron_33523 Nachron
Veterinary
Hospital, Nachron
30.0097 77.1857 Piezometer 262
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 58 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
66. HR_GW_943 Nagal_33524 Nagal
Govt. Primary
School, Nagal
30.0710 77.1302 Piezometer 271
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 65 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
67. GWL-06-076-00564-00033525-001 Nagla Sadhan_33525 Nagla Sadhan Darshan Lal House 30.1063 77.1537 Bore Well 273
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.42 55 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
68. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Nagla sadhan _1 Nagla Sadhan_33525 Nagla Sadhan Tushar 30.0990 77.1544 Tube Well 272
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.21 83 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
69. GWL-06-076-00564-00033527-001 Palaka_33527 Palaka
Near
Rohit,S,House
30.0785 77.1512 Bore Well 273
Unconfined to

30.0156 77.2064 Piezometer 263
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 76 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
72. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Passi dera _1 Passi Dera_298081 Passi Dera Surajbhan 29.9946 77.1243 Tube Well 260
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.75 30 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
73. HR_GW_944 Potli_33528 Potli
Govt. Middle
School, Potli
29.9909 77.1468 Piezometer 260
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 61 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
74. GWL-06-076-00564-00033529-002 Purangarh_33529 Purangarh Anil Kumar House 30.0539 77.0959 Tube Well 268
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.30 50 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
75. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Purangarh _1 Purangarh_33529 Purangarh Rajesh Kumar 30.0544 77.0933 Tube Well 267
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.30 76 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
76. HR_GW_930 Radauri_33531 Radauri
Govt. Primary
School, Radauri
30.0451 77.1421 Piezometer 270
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 59 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
77. HR_GW_945 Rajheri_33532 Rajheri
Govt. Middle
School, Rajheri
29.9926 77.1839 Piezometer 262
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 63 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
78. GWL-06-076-00564-00265543-001 Rapri_265543 Rapri Sc Mohhla 29.9990 77.1618 Dug Well 261
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.40 33 2.50 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

30.0222 77.1680 Piezometer 262
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 65 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
81. ABY_YMR_RAD_Sadhura _1 Sadhura_33534 Sadhura Sohan Lal 30.0363 77.1019 Tube Well 267
Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.20 16 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
82. HR_GW_931 Sagri_33535 Sagri
Govt.
Crematorium,
Sagri
30.1173 77.1437 Piezometer 273
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined 0.50 75 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
83. GWL-06-076-00564-00033536-001 Sandhala_33536 Sandhala Ambedkar Bhavan
K Pass
29.9781 77.2182 Dug Well 262 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.35 38 1.95 WL Manual Atal Jal-

(m,bgl)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
85. HR_GW_932 Sandhali_33537 Sandhali Coporative Bank 29.9818 77.2172 Piezometer 261 Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 65 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
86. GWL-06-076-00564-00033538-002 Sangi Pur_33538 Sangipur Kashyap
Dharmshala
30.0032 77.1238 Bore Well 263 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.34 27 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
87. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Sangipur _1 Sangi Pur_33538 Sangi Pur Pawan Kumar 30.0045 77.1233 Tube Well 263 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.34 50 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
88. GWL-06-076-00564-00033539-001 Satgoli_33539 Satgoli Kabal Singh,S
House
30.1363 77.1468 Bore Well 274 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.30 51 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
89. ABY_YMR_RAD_Satgoli _1 Satgoli_33539 Satgoli Harjeet Singh 30.1317 77.1500 Tube Well 274 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.27 79 0.13 WQ Manual Atal Jal
90. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Sikandra _1 Sikandra_33540 Sikandra Harpal Singh 30.1186 77.1039 Tube Well 273 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.19 76 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
91. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Sili kalan _1 Silli Kalan_33541 Silli Kalan Bhagat Singh 30.0731 77.1123 Tube Well 270 Semi confined
to Unconfined
0.47 76 0.13 WQ Manual Atal Jal
92. GWL-06-076-00564-00033542-001 Silli Khurd_33542 Sili Khurd Guga Madi 30.0808 77.0975 Tube Well 270 Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.15 76 0.20 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
93. ABY_YMR_RAD_ Sili khurd _1 Silli Khurd_33542 Silli Khurd Raghubeer Singh 30.0843 77.1021 Tube Well 270 Semi confined